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3500 m
37.000 €

Prix De La Chalosse
Rennpreis: 37.000 € (17.020 8.510 4.810 3.330 1.665)
For Colts and geldings of 4ans, not having, in jump breegb[)eceived has purse of 9.500. Weight: 66 kg. Weights accumulated for lessommes

H received in hurdle breed (victories and place): 1 kg by 4.000.

D D 7 7 £ |

Lucky D'Aubrelle
4j. b W (Karaktar - Stella D'Aubrelle)
Trainer: Emmanuel Clayeux

‘“ Besitzer: F.Boistier
¥ Ziichter: Frederic Boistier

James Reveley

31.10 Lyon Parilly
06.10 Strasbourg

568.0
2630

3400
3300

Hiirden30.000
Hiirder30.000

5,6 N.Gauffenic
21,0 T.Sporli

Coute Que Coute, Feu De Dieu, Volovo
Moody Risk, Lucky D'Aubrelle, Grey Fighter

Elton
4j. b W (Attendu - Silver Fame)
S Trainer: Manon Scandella-Lacaille
Besitzer: R.Capozzi/lMme M.Blanc
Ziichter: Haras Du Quesnay

Theo Chevillard

30.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer
18.11 Lyon La Soie
27.10 Cavaillon

13.10 Hyeres

29.09 Lyon Parilly

2650
3535
6 56.5
8545
10 545

3300
2400
2900
2500
2400

Hiirden35.000
17.000
12.000
11.000
12.000

18,0 C.Lefebvre
9,4 T.Trullier

12,0 M.Waldhauser
17,0 M.Brunelli
13,0 Mile.M.Velon

QOceano Nox, Elton, Loulou Bere
How Dare You, Kito, Elton

Lessard, Victory D'Or, Artifact
General Jones, Marker, Vitus Bering
Briona, Il Capo, Candyman

68.00

B TB

Remember Cali
4j. b f W (Chanducoq - Efelgane)
Q  Trainer: Philippe & Camille Peltier
Besitzer: M.Sauret
Zlichter: Gabriel Weissmann

Johnny Charron

31.12 Pau

1700

3300 Hirder20.000

4.4 Alelievre

Remember Cali, Dioses Paredros, Cheap

67.00

Inedit D'Amour
4j. b W (Beaumec De Houelle - Sweet Love)
@ Trainer: Francois Nicolle
Besitzer: Ecurie Madame Lynne Macle
Ziichter: Isabelle Garcon

Tristan Lemagnen

2112 Pau
07.12 Angers
21.09 Moulins

U 66.0
367.0
4670

3500
3400
3500

Hirder45.000
Hiirder23.000
Hiirder26.000

6,5 C.Lefebvre
4,0 C.Lefebvre
9,7 C.Lefebvre

Emid'io Pepe, Astrologer, Vador Du Berlais
Opera Garnier, Legend Race, Inedit D'Amou
Lady Vega Allen, Lascaris, Ethie Castle

F'I\'/\P ino
4j. b W (Team Flight - Chinastar)

S Trainer: Gabriel Leenders
Besitzer: Ec.Patrick Boiteau/O.Foucault
Ziichter: Patrick Boiteau

Felix De Giles

Darsham
4j. b H (Dariyan - Swan Lakes)
@ Trainer: Patrice Quinton
Besitzer: Ec.D'Erable/Ec.Des M/Saint-
Ziichter: Al Asayl France

Bertrand Lestrade

19.08 Vichy

02.06 Dax

16.05 Bordeaux Le Bou
04.02 Pau

25.10 Pau

16.000
22.000
22.000
22.000
23.000

2,5 A.Crastus

A.Crastus
8,5 A.Crastus
2,0 A.Crastus
3,9 V.Seguy

Seven's, Passepartout, Pump Pump Lady
Swing City, Cornelienne, Bruant

Partir, Denisjonh, Sevenday

Charlus, Swing City, Darsham

Darsham, Manalou, Almansur

66.00

Lleqlcva Ardent
4j. grey' W (Pour Moi - Laurana)

@  Trainer: Jerome Delaunay
Besitzer: Ecurie Patrick Joubert
Ziichter: Joel Denis

Thomas Beaurain

04.01 Pau
15.12 Pau

3500 Hirder40.000
3500 Hirder40.000

7,0 T.Beaurain
24,0 T.Beaurain

Saint Crystal, Larzand, Some Of Them
Lovely Guy, Laurets D'Estruval, Loustic D'Er

8

66.00

Liverpool Sivola
4j. b W (Ivanhowe - Miss Justice)
& Trainer: Daniela Mele
Besitzer: D.Mele

Ziichter: Haras De Sivola

Clement Lefebvre

9

66.00

Lord Des Places
4j. b f W (Herald The Dawn - Plaisance)
& Trainer: Daniela Mele
Besitzer: D.Mele
Zlichter: Marie-Pierre Lejeune

Lucas Zuliani

10

66.00

Lanzarote
4j. b W (Salt Lake City - Rodyana)
@ Trainer: Eric Leray
Besitzer: On A Du Pau
Ziichter: Eric Leray

Antoine Moriceau

15.12 Pau

U 68.0 3500 Hiirderd0.000 78,0 A.Moriceau

Lovely Guy, Laurets D'Estruval, Loustic D'Er

Ergebnis:

Quoten:
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